

















	Call	Part #	Group	Description	Usage	Year	Qty	Pkg	H	
2008-2009 AP ENGINE ASM-2.0L L4 PART 6 INTAKE MANIFOLD & FUEL RELATED PARTS (LNF/2.0X)										
▶ MU3 - TRANSMISSION MAN 5 SPD, SAAB, 76.5 MM, 3.38 1ST, 0.70 5TH										
<input type="checkbox"/>		500	12595951	03.901	GASKET, F/PMP BRKT (PART OF 504)	A (LNF)				2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		501		NS	RAIL, DIR F/INJN FUEL (SEE GROUP 03.000 "FUEL INJECTOR RAIL" FOR DETAILED ILLUSTRATED VIEW)					2008-2009
<input type="checkbox"/>		502	11519171	03.330	BOLT, F/INJN FUEL RL (M8X1.25X50) (3.275)	A (LNF)				2008-2009 04
<input type="checkbox"/>		503	12600313	03.904	SEAL, F/PMP HSG (O RING) (PART OF 504) (ACDelco #G43)	A (LNF)				2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		504	12625764	03.900	PUMP, FUEL (INCLS 500, 503, 505, 900) (SEE GROUP 03.000 "FUEL SUPPLY SYSTEM-FRONT" FOR DETAILED ILLUSTRATED VIEW) (ACDelco #EP2131)	A (LNF)				2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		505	11562426	08.900	BOLT, HFH, M6X1X25, 18 THD, 14.2 OD, 10.9 STL GMW3359 (PART OF 504)					2008-2009 02
<input type="checkbox"/>		506	12612682	03.910	COVER, F/PMP	A (LNF)				2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		507	11588712	08.900	BOLT, HFH, M6X1X20, 17.5 THD, 14.2 O.D., 8.8, GMW3359 (F/PMP SHLD)					2008-2009 03
<input type="checkbox"/>		508	12610638	03.330	SHIELD, F/INJN FUEL RL NOISE	A (LNF)				2009-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		509	12628069	03.904	INSULATOR, F/PMP	A (LNF)				2008-2009 01
A Service Bulletin applies to this part number. Per GM Service Policies and Procedures, failure to follow bulletin information may result in the rejection of a warranty claim.										
<input type="checkbox"/>		510	11589241	08.900	BOLT, HFH, M6X1X20, 17.5 THD, 14.2 O.D., 8.8, GMW3359 (PART OF 513)					2008-2009 02
<input type="checkbox"/>		511	12592016	03.682	SENSOR, MAP (PART OF 513) (INCLS 512) (ACDelco #213-3843)	A (LNF)				2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		512		NS	SEAL, MAP SEN (PART OF 511, 513)					2008-2009
<input type="checkbox"/>		513	12616667	03.265	MANIFOLD, INT (INCLS 510-512, 514, 518-521, 528-531)	A (LNF)				2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		514	14090901	04.931	FITTING, P/B BOOS VAC PIPE (PART OF 513) (3.278)	A (LNF)				2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		515	12606941	03.265	BRACE, INT MANIF	A (LNF)				2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		516	11588723	08.900	BOLT, HFH, M8X1.25X25, 18 THD, 18 OD, 8.8 STL, GMW3359, M-PT (INT MANIF BR)					2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		517	24418771	08.981	STUD, DOUBLE END, W/ADH, M8X1.25X16 / M8X1.25X20, 10.9, GM7111M (INT MANIF BR)					2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		518	11588717	03.336	BOLT, THROT BODY (PART OF 513) (M6 X 1.0 X 45.0) (2.383)	A (LNF)				2008-2009 04
<input type="checkbox"/>		519	12603898	03.335	BODY, THROT (W/THROT ACTR) (PART OF 513) (ACDelco #217-2911)	A (LNF)				2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		520	12589416	03.336	SEAL, THROT BODY (PART OF 513) (ACDelco #217-2890)	A (LNF)				2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		521	11562199	03.275	BOLT, INT MANIF (PART OF 513) (8.900)	A (LNF)				2008-2009 05
<input type="checkbox"/>		522	92151160	03.373	CLAMP, CHRGR AIR BYPASS VLV HOSE (PART OF 526) (3.330)	A (LNF)				2008-2009 04
<input type="checkbox"/>		523		NS	TUBE, CHRGR AIR BYPASS VLV VAC TK (PART OF 903)					2008-2009
<input type="checkbox"/>		524	11588712	08.900	BOLT, HFH, M6X1X20, 17.5 THD, 14.2 O.D., 8.8, GMW3359 (CHRGR AIR BYPASS REG SOL VLV)					2008-2009 02
<input type="checkbox"/>		525	12603911	03.373	SOLENOID, CHRGR AIR BYPASS VLV (W/O TUBES)	A (LNF)				2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		526	12599820	03.373	TUBE, CHRGR AIR BYPASS VLV	A (LNF)				2008-2009 02

<input type="checkbox"/>					(INCLS 522) (CUT TO LENGTH) (ADD TIE STRAP FOR SUPPORT AS REQD))		
<input type="checkbox"/>		526	<u>12632187</u>	<u>03.373</u>	<b>TUBE</b> , CHRGR AIR BYPASS VLV A (LNF) (INCLS 522)		2009-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		527		NS	<b>CLAMP</b> , CHRGR AIR BYPASS VLV HOSE (PART OF 903)		2008-2009
<input type="checkbox"/>			528	<u>12589366</u>	<u>03.270</u>	<b>GASKET</b> , INT MANIF (PART OF 513)	A (LNF) 2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			529	<u>12589440</u>	<u>01.745</u>	<b>VALVE</b> , PCV (PART OF 513)	A (LNF) 2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			530	<u>11589241</u>	<u>08.900</u>	<b>BOLT</b> , HFH, M6X1X20, 17.5 THD, 14.2 O.D., 8.8, GMW3359 (PART OF 513)	2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			531	<u>12608378</u>	<u>03.130</u>	<b>VALVE</b> , EVAP EMIS CNSTR PURGE SOL (PART OF 513) (ACDelco #214-2125)	A (LNF) 2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			532	<u>12590679</u>	<u>00.480</u>	<b>FOLLOWER</b> , VLV LFTR (FUEL PUMP)	A (LNF) 2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			533	<u>11516076</u>	<u>08.917</u>	<b>NUT</b> , PREVAILING TORQUE TENSION FLG HD (M8X1.25X17.4 OD (VAC PUMP)	2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			534	<u>11589303</u>	<u>08.900</u>	<b>BOLT-HFH</b> , M6X1X38, 30 THD, 14.2 OD, 8.8 STL, GMW3359, M- PT (INT MANIF)	2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			535	<u>11516076</u>	<u>08.917</u>	<b>NUT</b> , PREVAILING TORQUE TENSION FLG HD (M8X1.25X17.4 OD (INT MANIF)	2008-2009 02
<input type="checkbox"/>			536	<u>24418771</u>	<u>08.981</u>	<b>STUD</b> , DOUBLE END, W/ADH, M8X1.25X16 / M8X1.25X20, 10.9, GM7111M (INT MANIF)	2008-2009 02
<input type="checkbox"/>			900	<u>12610684</u>	<u>03.901</u>	<b>RETAINER</b> , F/PMP BOLT (PART OF 504)	A (LNF) 2008-2009 02
<input type="checkbox"/>			901		NS	<b>CONNECTOR</b> , CHRGR AIR BYPASS VLV VAC TK TUBE (PART OF 903)	2008-2009
<input type="checkbox"/>			902		NS	<b>CONNECTOR</b> , CHRGR AIR BYPASS VLV VAC TK TUBE (PART OF 903)	2008-2009
<input type="checkbox"/>			903	<u>12626029</u>	<u>03.342</u>	<b>TANK</b> , CHRGR AIR BYPASS VLV VAC (INCLS 523, 527, 901, 902, 904-907)	A (LNF) 2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			904		NS	<b>TUBE</b> , CHRGR AIR BYPASS VLV VAC TK (PART OF 903)	2008-2009
<input type="checkbox"/>			905	<u>11570143</u>	<u>03.373</u>	<b>BOLT</b> , CHRGR AIR BYPASS VLV VAC TK (PART OF 903) (0.206)	A (LNF) 2008-2009 02
<input type="checkbox"/>			906	<u>03545602</u>	<u>03.373</u>	<b>BOLT</b> , CHRGR AIR BYPASS VLV VAC TK BRKT (PART OF 903) (M10X1.5X31) (7.242)	A (LNF) 2008-2009 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			907		NS	<b>BRACKET</b> , CHRGR AIR BYPASS VLV VAC TK (PART OF 903)	2008-2009
<input type="checkbox"/>			908		NS	<b>CONNECTOR</b> , CHRGR AIR BYPASS VLV VAC TK TUBE	2008-2009